TCC-100/100I Series
Industrial RS-232 to RS-422/485 converters with optional 2 kV isolation
Features and Benefits
• RS-232 to RS-422 conversion with RTS/CTS support
• RS-232 to 2-wire or 4-wire RS-485 conversion
• 2 kV isolation protection (TCC-100I)
• Wall mounting and DIN-rail mounting
• Plug-in terminal block for easy RS-422/485 wiring

1 x warranty card
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Isolation Operating Temp.
TCC-100 – -20 to 60°C
TCC-100-T – -40 to 85°C
TCC-100I ✓ -20 to 60°C
TCC-100I-T ✓ -40 to 85°C
Accessories (sold separately)
DIN-Rail Mounting Kits
DK35A DIN-rail mounting kit, 35 mm
Datasheet